Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

10of 1

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year :2018-2019- For Course: M.Sc. Computer Science

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

BHAMARE SHUBHANGI DEVIDAS

BORSE NEHA RAMESH

CHANDGUDE PRATIK BALASAHEB

CHAVAN KUNAL DAGA

CHAVAN MAYUR CHANDRAKANT

CHAVANKE HARSHWARDHAN SANJAY

CHUMBHALE POONAM VISHNU

DEORE DAMINI KAILAS

DEORE DIPALI JAGDISH

DEORE KAVERI SURESH

GUNJAL PRAGATI RAVINDRA

INGOLE HARSHDA BALASAHEB

JADHAV RACHANA CHANDRAKANT

KALE RAJESHWARI SUBHASH

KHAIRNAR GAURAV SANJAY

KOTHULE NIKITA BALKRUSHNA

KULKARNI VISHAKHA KAILAS

MOGAL ABOLEE NANDKISHOR

MOGAL AVINASH SUDHAKAR

NIKAM RUPALI BAPU

PAGAR ESHWARI SUDHAKAR

PARDESHI SONALI SUNIL

PAWAR RUTUJA NANDKUMAR

RANDIVE DIKSHA SUPDU

SHAIKH FARIN SALIM

SHELAR SWATI VISHWANATH

SHEWALE SAVITA PRALHAD

SONAWANE POOJA DEEPAK

YADAV NISHA RAMNAYAN

YADAV POONAM ASHOKKUMAR

Mother Name

DARSHANA

VARSHA

ASHWINI

SUREKHA

SADHANA

CHHAYA

JYOTI

ASHA

RATNA

MANISHA

SAVITA

HIRA

UJWALA

MANGALA

AASHA

PRAMILA

LALITA

PRAMILA

SUVARNA

ASHA

NIRMALA

REKHA

ROHINI

NALINI

SHBANA

TANUJA

VANDANA

CHETANA

MEERADEVI

PUSHPA

College Unipune ID:CAAN018020

Year

Eligibility No
12018239048
12018239055
12018239044
12018239052
12018239062
12018239057
12018239035
12018239045
12018239033
12018239050
12018239056
12018239038
12018239049
12018239034
12018239060
12018239043
12018239053
12018239047
12018239054
12018239059
12018239042
12018239041
12018239039
12018239037
12018239058
12018239061
12018239046
12018239036
12018239040

12018239051
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